REIDLIFTING.COM
The REID  is a 500kg manual goods winch, designed to
work in the same challenging environments as our Davit and Gantry
range, where reliability and safety are key.
The PlusWinch is ideal for demanding applications  where operators need the
precision and convenience of a manual goods winch.
Plus with the new Reid material winch, you get many additional features that help
increase productivity and improve ergonomics, making sure you can make light

layer (m)
Total Capacity
(m)
Max Load
(kg)
1 1.9 1.9 500
2 2.6 4.5 500
3 3.3 7.8 500
4 3.4 11.2 475
5 4.1 15.3 430
6 4.1 19.4 390
PlusWinch Galvanised Steel Wire Rope
Product Code Wire rope Length (m) Own Weight (kg)
Max Capacity (kg)
First Layer Final layer
RLGWG50010 10 14 500 475
RLGWG50015 15 14 500 430
RLGWG50020 20 14 500 390
PlusWinch Stainless Steel Wire Rope
Product Code Wire rope Length (m) Own Weight (kg)
Max Capacity (kg)
First Layer Final layer
RLGW000010 10 14 400 400
RLGW000015 15 14 400 400
RLGW000020 20 14 400 390
Ø 25mm
241mm
290mm
225mm